IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx ETL 21.0003X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2025-04-28

CI-35152-IS  7 2/14/2025
Note: An * is included before the title of documents that are new or revised.
Model Number Designation (****-***-***/*****-*****)
                          Annex to IECEx Certificate of Conformity
Certificate No: IECEx ETL 21.0003X Issue No. 2
Annex No. 1
Certificate issued by:
Intertek Testing Services NA
3933 US route 11 Cortland NY
USA
Page 2 of 2
SFT-IECEx-OP-19f (26 October 2018)
Brand Mountin
g Style
Housing Transmitte
r
Orientatio
n
Max
Sensing
Range
Order
Length/
Measuring
Range
Process
Conditio
n
Level Area
Classificatio
n
Remote
Mount
Safety
Integrit
y Level
JMT =
Jerguson
G = Gage
Mount
A2 =
Aluminum
Dual
Compartmen
t
A = Top
Left Hand
(Std.)
In 1-Inch
Increment
s (12” to
360”
[304.8mm
to
9144mm])
In
hundredth
s of an
inches
(12” to
360”
[304.8mm
to
9144mm])
S =
Standard
S =
Singl
e
Level
0 = Ordinary
Location
Null =